
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (CIVIL) 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH 

1 13S41A0101 ADICHERLA SRINATH CIVIL 

2 13S41A0102 AJIMEER BHASKAR CIVIL 

3 13S41A0103 ALLALA SHRUTHI CIVIL 

4 13S41A0104 ALPULA NARMADA CIVIL 

5 13S41A0105 ARSHENAPALLI SANDEEP CIVIL 

6 13S41A0106 BATHINI PAVAN KUMAR CIVIL 

7 13S41A0108 BINGI GANESH CIVIL 

8 13S41A0109 BITLA GANESH CIVIL 

9 13S41A0110 BOORLA PRIYANKA CIVIL 

10 13S41A0111 DARIPELLI YASHWANTH CIVIL 

11 13S41A0112 DAYYALA RAMESH CIVIL 

12 13S41A0113 DEEKONDA SAIKUMAR CIVIL 

13 13S41A0114 DUBBAKA RAJU CIVIL 

14 13S41A0115 GAJELLI PRINCE WESELY CIVIL 

15 13S41A0116 GATLA SWARNALATHA CIVIL 

16 13S41A0119 GUDIKANDULA MADHURI CIVIL 

17 13S41A0120 KADAMANDA  SAISUKUMAR CIVIL 

18 13S41A0121 KAMADRI  SRIMAN CIVIL 

19 13S41A0122 KANUMALLA RAJASHEKAR CIVIL 

20 13S41A0124 KASTURI ADITYA CIVIL 

21 13S41A0125 KATAM PRATHYUSHA REDDY CIVIL 

22 13S41A0126 KATTA AKHILSAI CIVIL 

23 13S41A0127 KAYYAM SHRUTHI CIVIL 

24 13S41A0128 KODIMYALA MOUNIKA CIVIL 

25 13S41A0129 KORVI NIRANJAN CIVIL 

26 13S41A0130 KOTHAPELLI SAI KRISHNA CIVIL 

27 13S41A0131 KUMBAM RAHULU CIVIL 

28 13S41A0132 KUNAVENI HARISH CIVIL 

29 13S41A0133 KUSUMA SAIKIRAN CIVIL 

30 13S41A0134 KUSUMBA AKHILKUMAR CIVIL 

31 13S41A0135 KUSUMBA NAVEENKUMAR CIVIL 

32 13S41A0136 LAKAVATH PRANITHA CIVIL 

33 13S41A0137 MAMIDIPELLY NIKHIL CIVIL 

34 13S41A0138 MARUPAKA SRAVAN KUMAR CIVIL 



 

35 13S41A0139 MD SAMEER AKTHAR CIVIL 

36 13S41A0140 MOHD  FAIZAN CIVIL 

37 13S41A0141 MOUTAM NARESH CIVIL 

38 13S41A0142 NISHANI HEMANTH CIVIL 

39 13S41A0145 RACHAKONDA SHIVAKRISHNA CIVIL 

40 13S41A0146 RISHITHA GALIPELLI CIVIL 

41 13S41A0147 SADULA RAMESH CIVIL 

42 13S41A0148 SALVAJI DHEERAJ CIVIL 

43 13S41A0149 SAMALA RAVI CIVIL 

44 13S41A0150 SANDEBOINA SUNIL KUMAR CIVIL 

45 13S41A0152 SEEMA FATIMA CIVIL 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (EEE) 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH 

1 13S41A0201 AGURLA ANIL EEE 

2 13S41A0202 ALUVALA ANITHA EEE 

3 13S41A0203 ANUMANDLA RAJASHEKAR EEE 

4 13S41A0204 ASMA EEE 

5 13S41A0205 BANDA PRIYANKA EEE 

6 13S41A0206 BODAKUNTI THIRUPATHI EEE 

7 13S41A0207 BOINI KARUNAKAR EEE 

8 13S41A0208 BURLA VENUGOPAL EEE 

9 13S41A0209 CHADA SANDEEP REDDY EEE 

10 13S41A0210 CHILUMULA RAVALI EEE 

11 13S41A0211 CHINTALATHADEM LAVANYA EEE 

12 13S41A0212 DAMERA LATHA EEE 

13 13S41A0213 DAVU PRAVEEN EEE 

14 13S41A0214 DEEKONDA PRASAD EEE 

15 13S41A0215 DHADI ANIL KUMAR EEE 

16 13S41A0216 
DHONTHARAVENI 

VISHNUVARDHAN EEE 

17 13S41A0217 DULAM AKHILA EEE 

18 13S41A0218 ERRA SAI GANESH EEE 

19 13S41A0219 ERU MAHESH EEE 

20 13S41A0220 FARIYA TABASSUM EEE 

21 13S41A0221 GADDI RAJU EEE 



 

22 13S41A0222 GAJULA VIDHYASREE EEE 

23 13S41A0223 GALIPELLI SRAVANTHI EEE 

24 13S41A0224 GANGIPELLY SRIKANTH EEE 

25 13S41A0225 GANNEBOINA SRAVANTHI EEE 

26 13S41A0226 GOOTLA SRILATHA EEE 

27 13S41A0227 GORLA SHIRISHA EEE 

28 13S41A0228 GUDURI RAVALI EEE 

29 13S41A0229 GUNTI NARESH EEE 

30 13S41A0230 JAGATI VAMSHI KRISHNA EEE 

31 13S41A0231 JITTAVENI MAHIPAL EEE 

32 13S41A0232 KACHAM VIKRAM EEE 

33 13S41A0233 KATKURI PRANAY REDDY EEE 

34 13S41A0234 KAYITHA KAVYA EEE 

35 13S41A0235 KESHAVENI SUKANYA EEE 

36 13S41A0236 KODAM LAVANYA EEE 

37 13S41A0237 KOHEDA KRANTHIKUMAR EEE 

38 13S41A0238 KONDA AMBIKA EEE 

39 13S41A0239 KONNE SHIVAKUMAR EEE 

40 13S41A0241 LAVANYA MADAN DAMA EEE 

41 13S41A0242 MAISANI ANUSHA EEE 

42 13S41A0243 MARA MANASA EEE 

43 13S41A0245 MARRI ANITHA EEE 

44 13S41A0246 MERUGU RAMU EEE 

45 13S41A0247 MOGILI BHAVANI EEE 

46 13S41A0249 MYAKALA SAI KUMAR EEE 

47 13S41A0251 NAKKA MAHENDAR EEE 

48 13S41A0252 NAMPALLY MANIDEEP EEE 

49 13S41A0253 NUNE SHIVARAMA KRISHNA EEE 

50 13S41A0254 PADAM SRIKANTH EEE 

51 13S41A0255 PALAPULA PRIYA EEE 

52 13S41A0256 PEDDAPELLI MOUNIKA EEE 

53 13S41A0257 PEDDI SHIRISHA EEE 

54 13S41A0258 PENDYALA VANI EEE 

55 13S41A0260 POLU SUPRIYA EEE 

56 13S41A0261 PUDARI APARNA EEE 

57 13S41A0262 RACHAKONDA SHRUTHI EEE 

58 13S41A0263 RAPARTHI SOUMYA EEE 



 

59 13S41A0264 RAPELLY DINESH YADAV EEE 

60 13S41A0265 RAPOLU SPANDANA EEE 

61 13S41A0266 RAVULA SURABHI EEE 

62 13S41A0267 SANGEM ANUSHA EEE 

63 13S41A0269 SYED AJMAL EEE 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (MECH) 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH 

1 13S41A0301 ADEPU SAIKRISHNA MECH 

2 13S41A0302 ADLA SAI PRASAD MECH 

3 13S41A0303 AMBATI BALAKISHAN MECH 

4 13S41A0304 AMBATI JENENDAR MECH 

5 13S41A0305 ANANTHOJU BHASKAR MECH 

6 13S41A0306 BALLU VIDYASAGAR MECH 

7 13S41A0307 BANDARI SRAVAN MECH 

8 13S41A0308 BINGI RAKHESH MECH 

9 13S41A0309 BOGIRI PRASHANTH MECH 

10 13S41A0310 BURRA SRIKANTH MECH 

11 13S41A0311 CHELLAPURAM SAICHARAN MECH 

12 13S41A0312 DEVUNURI RANJITH MECH 

13 13S41A0313 DUSA LAVAN MECH 

14 13S41A0314 DYAVANAPALLY ARAVIND MECH 

15 13S41A0315 ELUGU KUMAR MECH 

16 13S41A0316 EMMADOJU SHIVA KRISHNA MECH 

17 13S41A0317 GAJARLA ANAND MECH 

18 13S41A0320 GANDHAM CHANDRASHEKAR MECH 

19 13S41A0321 GOPAVARAM HARISH MECH 

20 13S41A0322 GUJJULA SHIVAPRASAD REDDY MECH 

 

 



 

  ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (ECE) 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH 

1 13S41A0401 ADAMA MANEESHA ECE 

2 13S41A0402 ADEPU ROJA ECE 

3 13S41A0403 AGURLA TEJASWINI ECE 

4 13S41A0404 AILENI DIVYA ECE 

5 13S41A0405 ALUMALLA MOUNIKA ECE 

6 13S41A0406 AMBERI RAVALI ECE 

7 13S41A0407 ANUMASU SRINATH REDDY ECE 

8 13S41A0408 
ARIGELA RAHUL 

GANGADHAR ECE 

9 13S41A0409 
ASIREDDY AMRUTHA 

VARSHINI ECE 

10 13S41A0410 BACHU SOWJANYA ECE 

11 13S41A0411 BADDAM RAVITEJA REDDY ECE 

12 13S41A0412 BANDARI MOUNIKA ECE 

13 13S41A0413 BANDELA RAJASHEKAR ECE 

14 13S41A0414 BATHINI NAVYA ECE 

15 13S41A0415 BESAVENI AMAR ECE 

16 13S41A0416 BIJJA LATHA ECE 

17 13S41A0417 BOJJA ASHWINI NACHAPPA ECE 

18 13S41A0418 BOLGAM MADHAVI ECE 

19 13S41A0419 BOLLAM BHARGAVI ECE 

20 13S41A0420 BOMMIDENI SANTHOSH ECE 

21 13S41A0421 BONDHUGULA LATHA ECE 

22 13S41A0422 BUDEMGARI PRANATHI ECE 

23 13S41A0423 CHATHARAJ MADHU ECE 

24 13S41A0424 CHELMALLA HARISHA ECE 

25 13S41A0425 CHILUKA SUNAYANA ECE 

26 13S41A0426 CHILUMULA RAJASHEKAR ECE 

27 13S41A0429 CHIRRAM GANGARAJU ECE 

28 13S41A0430 CHITIKANENI VIJAY KUMAR ECE 

29 13S41A0431 CHITNENI SINDHUJA ECE 

30 13S41A0432 DAADI MALLESHAM ECE 

31 13S41A0433 DAYYALA ANUSHA ECE 

32 13S41A0434 DOMMATI BHARGAVI GOUD ECE 

33 13S41A0435 DONAPATI MOUNIKA ECE 



 

34 13S41A0436 DONTHULA GOUTHAMI ECE 

35 13S41A0437 
DUDAM AYYAPPA 

MANOJKUMAR ECE 

36 13S41A0438 DUDATI SHRUTHI ECE 

37 13S41A0439 DUMMU VENKATESH ECE 

38 13S41A0440 ENAGANDULA VENKATESH ECE 

39 13S41A0441 
EPPALAPELLI 

INDIRAPRIYADARSHINI ECE 

40 13S41A0442 ETTIREDDY ANILKUMAR ECE 

41 13S41A0443 GADDAM MALAVIKA ECE 

42 13S41A0444 GADDAM MANASA ECE 

43 13S41A0445 GADDAM SUNANDA ECE 

44 13S41A0446 GAMPA SUSHMITHA ECE 

45 13S41A0447 GANDLA HARITHA ECE 

46 13S41A0448 GANGULVAR MOUNIKA ECE 

47 13S41A0449 GENTE MANASA ECE 

48 13S41A0453 GUNDA MANASA ECE 

49 13S41A0454 GURRALA SAI KIRAN REDDY ECE 

50 13S41A0455 ITHAM SAIKIRAN ECE 

51 13S41A0456 JADI VAMSHIKRISHNA ECE 

52 13S41A0457 JANGALA SAMBHAVANA ECE 

53 13S41A0458 JATHARAKONDA PRANAYA ECE 

54 13S41A0459 JAVVAJI SRAVANI ECE 

55 13S41A0462 
KALAKONDA ABHILASH 

REDDY ECE 

56 13S41A0463 KALIKOTA SAHITHYA ECE 

57 13S41A0464 KALVA MOUNIKA ECE 

58 13S41A0465 KANAKATLA NARESH ECE 

59 13S41A0466 KANKANALA ANVESH ECE 

60 13S41A0467 KASARAPU SANDHYA ECE 

61 13S41A0468 KASARAPU SHIREESHA ECE 

62 13S41A0469 KASHAVENI RAMESH ECE 

63 13S41A0470 KISARA VANI ECE 

64 13S41A0471 KOLA SRIKANTH ECE 

65 13S41A0472 KONDA SUSHMA ECE 

66 13S41A0475 KUNA RAJKUMAR ECE 

67 13S41A0476 KUNTA GANESH ECE 



 

68 13S41A0477 KYASA URMILA ECE 

69 13S41A0478 MADIREDDY SAHITHI ECE 

70 13S41A0479 
MADISHETTI SANTHOSH 
KUMAR ECE 

71 13S41A0480 MALLADI BHAVANI ECE 

72 13S41A0481 MALYALA RAVALI ECE 

73 13S41A0482 MANCHIKATLA INDHU ECE 

74 13S41A0483 MARELLA SRILATHA ECE 

75 13S41A0484 MARIPELLI MANEESHA ECE 

76 13S41A0485 MARRI SRIDHAR ECE 

77 13S41A0486 MARRYPELLI VARSHA ECE 

78 13S41A0487 
MATTAPELLI 

NISHANTHKUMAR ECE 

79 13S41A0488 METHUKU SAMATHA ECE 

80 13S41A0489 MIRZA RAHMAN BAIG ECE 

81 13S41A0490 MOGULLA ARUN KUMAR ECE 

82 13S41A0491 MULUKALA ANUSHA ECE 

83 13S41A0492 NAGAM SRILATHA ECE 

84 13S41A0493 NAGAMALLA RAMYA ECE 

85 13S41A0494 NAGUBOTHU HARI KRISHNA ECE 

86 13S41A0495 NAGULAMALYALA MANASA ECE 

87 13S41A0496 NANDAGIRI LAVANYA ECE 

88 13S41A0497 NEBERS PRABHANDHA ECE 

89 13S41A0498 NENNELA SAICHARAN ECE 

90 13S41A0499 NIDA MAHIN ECE 

91 13S41A04A0 ONTELA MOUNIKA ECE 

92 13S41A04A1 PAGALA THIRUPATHI ECE 

93 13S41A04A2 PEDDAPALLI ANUSHA ECE 

94 13S41A04A3 PEECHU RAMYA ECE 

95 13S41A04A4 PENCHALA VINOD KUMAR ECE 

96 13S41A04A5 PENDYALA SAIKIRAN ECE 

97 13S41A04A8 POTHUGANTI MOUNIKA ECE 

98 13S41A04A9 POTTALA SRAVANTHI ECE 

99 13S41A04B0 PULABOINA ARUNA ECE 

100 13S41A04B1 PULI DEEPIKA ECE 

101 13S41A04B2 PULI PRAGATHI ECE 

102 13S41A04B3 PULLA UDAYKUMAR ECE 



 

103 13S41A04B4 PURELLA ALEKHYA ECE 

104 13S41A04B5 RACHAKONDA SAIKUMAR ECE 

105 13S41A04B6 RACHAKONDA TEJASWINI ECE 

106 13S41A04B7 RADHARAPU THIRUPATHI ECE 

107 13S41A04B8 RAMADUGU SAMATHA ECE 

108 13S41A04C0 RANGU PAVAN ECE 

109 13S41A04C1 RAPAKA RAVALI ECE 

110 13S41A04C3 RONTALA RAJU ECE 

111 13S41A04C4 RUDRA SUPRAJA ECE 

112 13S41A04C7 SAILLA SATHISH ECE 

113 13S41A04C8 SAMEENDLA SRILATHA ECE 

114 13S41A04C9 SATTU SRINIVAS ECE 

115 13S41A04D0 SHILAGANI SANDHYA RANI ECE 

116 13S41A04D1 
SINIGIREDDY MAHIPAL 

REDDY ECE 

117 13S41A04D2 SIRIMALLA MANISHA ECE 

118 13S41A04D3 SOMAYYAGARI SRINIVAS ECE 

119 13S41A04D4 SRIGADHA PRANAY ECE 

120 13S41A04D7 SUMAYYA QUAYYUM ECE 

121 13S41A04D8 SUNKE HIMAJAYANTHI ECE 

122 13S41A04D9 TALAKOTI SINDHUJA ECE 

123 13S41A04E0 TELUKUNTLA ANUSHA ECE 

124 13S41A04E1 
THAMMANABOINA 

GOWTHAMI ECE 

125 13S41A04E2 THATIKONDA ASHRITHA ECE 

126 13S41A04E3 THATIKONDA VIVEK ECE 

127 13S41A04E4 
THATIPAMULA 

PRATHYUSHA ECE 

128 13S41A04E5 THATIREDDY ANUSHA ECE 

129 13S41A04E6 THIPPATLA SHIRISHA ECE 

130 13S41A04E7 THONTI SAIRAM ECE 

131 13S41A04E8 THOTA RAJESH ECE 

132 13S41A04E9 VANGA RAVALI ECE 

133 13S41A04F0 VANGARI SUPRIYA ECE 

134 13S41A04F1 VANJIRE VENUGOPAL ECE 

135 13S41A04F2 VARALA RAMYA SRI ECE 

 



 

 ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (CSE) 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT 

BRANC

H 

1 13S41A0501 ADAVELLY SHIREESHA CSE 

2 13S41A0502 ALAGAM MADHURI CSE 

3 13S41A0503 ALISHETTI RAJITHA CSE 

4 13S41A0504 ANNADI NARMADA CSE 

5 13S41A0505 ANNADI SANKEERTHAN REDDY CSE 

6 13S41A0506 ANNALDAS GAYATHRI CSE 

7 13S41A0507 ANUMANDLA VARALAXMI CSE 

8 13S41A0508 ARIGELLA KARTIK CSE 

9 13S41A0509 ARIKALA DEVARAJU CSE 

10 13S41A0510 AVUDURTHI SNEHA CSE 

11 13S41A0511 BANDA SHAILAJA CSE 

12 13S41A0512 BANDAMEEDI PRIYANKA CSE 

13 13S41A0513 BANDAPELLI DIVYA CSE 

14 13S41A0514 BATHINI SNEHA CSE 

15 13S41A0515 BODA SUDHA RANI CSE 

16 13S41A0516 BODDU ARAVIND CSE 

17 13S41A0517 BODDU JAYESH CSE 

18 13S41A0518 BODDULA VAMSHIKRISHNA CSE 

19 13S41A0519 BONALA HARISH KUMAR CSE 

20 13S41A0520 BURRA PRIYANKA CSE 

21 13S41A0521 CHELIMALLA BHAGYALAXMI CSE 

22 13S41A0522 CHIGIRI SUSHMITHA CSE 

23 13S41A0525 CHOPPADANDI KIRANMAI CSE 

24 13S41A0526 CHOUTAPELLI RANI CSE 

25 13S41A0527 DAKUA ADITYA BIJOY CSE 

26 13S41A0528 DASARI RAVALIKA CSE 

27 13S41A0529 DESHINENI KAVYASRI CSE 

28 13S41A0530 DHADI SANGEETHA CSE 

29 13S41A0531 DHADI VASUNDHARA CSE 

30 13S41A0532 DIDIGE ALEKHYA CSE 

31 13S41A0533 DUNTHULA SOWJANYA CSE 

32 13S41A0534 ENUKONDA RAMYA CSE 

33 13S41A0535 GADDAM KIRANMAI CSE 



 

34 13S41A0536 GOGULA KOUSALYA CSE 

35 13S41A0538 GUDURU SRIDHAR CSE 

36 13S41A0539 GUJJULA KAVYA CSE 

37 13S41A0540 GUNDA DEEKSHITHA CSE 

38 13S41A0541 KAITHA SWETHA CSE 

39 13S41A0544 KASIDI MAHARSHA CSE 

40 13S41A0546 KATKURI SHARANYA CSE 

41 13S41A0547 KOLUGURI RAMYA RAO CSE 

42 13S41A0548 KOLUPULA LAVANYA CSE 

43 13S41A0549 KONDAPARTHI ANUSHA CSE 

44 13S41A0550 KORRI KRISHNAVENI CSE 

45 13S41A0551 KOTHAKONDA SRIVIDYA CSE 

46 13S41A0552 KUSUMBA SHARANYA CSE 

47 13S41A0553 LUBNA ANJUM CSE 

48 13S41A0554 MANDALAR SATHYA PRIYA CSE 

49 13S41A0555 MANNE LUTHER DINAKER CSE 

50 13S41A0556 MARRI SRAVANTHI CSE 

51 13S41A0557 MD AFREEN CSE 

52 13S41A0558 
MOHAMMED MUDASSSAR 
SUMAIR CSE 

53 13S41A0559 MERGU DIVYA CSE 

54 13S41A0560 MERGU MONIKA CSE 

55 13S41A0561 MINU RANI AICH CSE 

56 13S41A0562 MITTAPELLI SOWMYA CSE 

57 13S41A0563 MOGILIPAKA NAGALAXMI CSE 

58 13S41A0564 MOHAMMED ABDUL RAHEEL CSE 

59 13S41A0565 MOHAMMED RIYAZ CSE 

60 13S41A0566 MULUKUNTLA SAIKRUPA CSE 

61 13S41A0568 NEELAM KAVYA CSE 

62 13S41A0570 NARLA SAIKRISHNA CSE 

63 13S41A0571 NERUMATLA SRAVANYA CSE 

64 13S41A0572 NILIGONDA MEGHANA CSE 

65 13S41A0573 PACHUNOORI SARIKA CSE 

66 13S41A0574 PASHAM SINDHUJA CSE 

67 13S41A0575 PATHEM DIVYA CSE 

68 13S41A0576 PAYYAVULA NIKHITHA CSE 

69 13S41A0577 PITTALA SINDHUJA CSE 



 

70 13S41A0578 POLOJU SINDHU PRIYA CSE 

71 13S41A0582 
RANGU HASMITHA KAMALA 

KOTESWARI CSE 

72 13S41A0583 SABBANI SWETHA CSE 

73 13S41A0584 SAMBU AJAY CSE 

74 13S41A0585 SANA KOUSAR CSE 

75 13S41A0586 SANDIRI DINESH REDDY CSE 

76 13S41A0588 SOLLU RAMYA CSE 

77 13S41A0589 SRIPATHI VINAY KUMAR CSE 

78 13S41A0590 SUNKE DIVYA CSE 

79 13S41A0591 SUNKE HARITHA CSE 

80 13S41A0594 THATI RAMYASREE CSE 

81 13S41A0595 VALUSA SHRAVANI CSE 

82 13S41A0596 VANGA JYOTHI CSE 

83 13S41A0597 VANGALA RAVEENA CSE 

84 13S41A0598 VANGALA SUSMEETHA CSE 

85 13S41A0599 VANGALA TEJASWINI CSE 

86 13S41A05A3 VEMULA MOUNIKA CSE 

87 13S41A05A4 VODNALA NITHYA CSE 

88 14S45A0501 ADICHERLA MANOJKUMAR CSE 

89 14S45A0504 MOHAMMAD SHAHEEN BEGUM  CSE 

90 14S45A0505 NAZRINABEGUM CSE 

 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (M.TECH-CSE) 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH 

1 15S41D5801 A MAHESH M.TECH-CSE 

2 15S41D5802 ADICHERLA MOUNIKA M.TECH-CSE 

3 15S41D5803 AMRAMA MAMATHA M.TECH-CSE 

4 15S41D5804 ANANTHULA SRIDIVYA M.TECH-CSE 

5 15S41D5805 ANUSHA ALUPULA M.TECH-CSE 

6 15S41D5806 AYESHA TABASSUM M.TECH-CSE 

7 15S41D5807 BOLLAM SRIVANI M.TECH-CSE 

8 15S41D5808 BOLLARAM RAJU M.TECH-CSE 

9 15S41D5809 BUSHRA ANJUM M.TECH-CSE 



 

10 15S41D5810 CHANDA SWETHA M.TECH-CSE 

11 15S41D5811 CHIMMANI LAVANYA M.TECH-CSE 

12 15S41D5812 DEVARAKONDA ABHILASH M.TECH-CSE 

13 15S41D5813 FARHEEN FATIMA M.TECH-CSE 

14 15S41D5814 GAJE AMULYA M.TECH-CSE 

15 15S41D5815 GOOLLA MAMATHA M.TECH-CSE 

16 15S41D5816 JOGINIPELLI SUSHMA M.TECH-CSE 

17 15S41D5817 KACHAM SARALA M.TECH-CSE 

18 15S41D5818 KAMARAPU JEEVITHA M.TECH-CSE 

19 15S41D5819 KESARI RANJITH KUMAR M.TECH-CSE 

20 15S41D5820 KOLANOORI GOURI CHARANYA M.TECH-CSE 

21 15S41D5821 MANDE LAVANYA M.TECH-CSE 

22 15S41D5822 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL M.TECH-CSE 

23 15S41D5823 NAMPELLY NAVYASRI M.TECH-CSE 

24 15S41D5824 PEDDIREDDY SOWMYA REDDY M.TECH-CSE 

25 15S41D5825 SANA FATHIMA M.TECH-CSE 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (M.TECH-VLSI) 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH 

1 15S41D6801 ADDICHERLA AVINASH M.TECH-VLSI 

2 15S41D6802 ANKAM VASANTHA M.TECH-VLSI 

3 15S41D6803 ARRA MOUNIKA M.TECH-VLSI 

4 15S41D6804 DARABOINA SWARNALATHA M.TECH-VLSI 

5 15S41D6805 DASARI RAMA M.TECH-VLSI 

6 15S41D6806 GANGADHARA LAVANYA M.TECH-VLSI 

7 15S41D6807 GUGLOTHU JALA M.TECH-VLSI 

8 15S41D6808 JONNALA SHUSHUMNA M.TECH-VLSI 

9 15S41D6809 KANDHUKURI ADITYA M.TECH-VLSI 

10 15S41D6810 KANKANALA VANITHA M.TECH-VLSI 

11 15S41D6811 KATTA MOUNIKA M.TECH-VLSI 

12 15S41D6812 MOHAMMED AHMED M.TECH-VLSI 

13 15S41D6813 AITHA SINDHUJA M.TECH-VLSI 

14 15S41D6814 NAGULA SANDHYA RANI M.TECH-VLSI 

15 15S41D6815 NAZIYA M.TECH-VLSI 

16 15S41D6817 OGGU HEMAVATHI M.TECH-VLSI 

17 15S41D6818 PADAMATINTI RAVALI M.TECH-VLSI 

18 15S41D6819 KUKATLA PRASHANTH M.TECH-VLSI 



 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (M.TECH-ECE) 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH 

1 15S41D7001 BANDARI NAVYA SRI M.TECH-ECE 

2 15S41D7002 CHANDA SURYA TEJA M.TECH-ECE 

3 15S41D7003 CHANDRAKALA MADAMENI M.TECH-ECE 

4 15S41D7004 DADI SRAVAN KUMAR M.TECH-ECE 

5 15S41D7005 DUNDRA SRIVANI M.TECH-ECE 

6 15S41D7006 ENAGANDULA MOUNIKA M.TECH-ECE 

7 15S41D7007 GONE SHIVAKRISHNA M.TECH-ECE 

8 15S41D7008 GARAPALLI SHIVA M.TECH-ECE 

9 15S41D7009 JYOTHI K M.TECH-ECE 

10 15S41D7010 KATTA PADMA M.TECH-ECE 

11 15S41D7011 KONDAGURLA SWAPNA M.TECH-ECE 

12 15S41D7012 KOTICHINTHALA NEETHIKA M.TECH-ECE 

13 15S41D7013 MASAGONI MANASA M.TECH-ECE 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (M.TECH-PE) 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH 

1 15S41D4301 ALIYA ANJUM M.TECH-PE 

2 15S41D4302 BALLA ARAVIND KUMAR M.TECH-PE 

3 
15S41D4303 

ENUMULAPALLY  

HIMA VARSHA M.TECH-PE 

4 15S41D4304 KESHETTI SAMATHA M.TECH-PE 

5 15S41D4305 MANUPATI HARISH M.TECH-PE 

6 
15S41D4306 

MURALIKUMAR  

BADHAVATH M.TECH-PE 

7 15S41D4307 NALLA CHAITANYA M.TECH-PE 

8 15S41D4308 PALLE VAMSHI M.TECH-PE 

9 15S41D4309 SHANIGARAPU PRASUNA M.TECH-PE 

10 15S41D4310 SINGARAPU SHIRISH M.TECH-PE 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (MBA) 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH 

1 15S41E0001 ADNAN WASIF MBA 

2 15S41E0002 ALIKANTI SHIRISHA MBA 

3 15S41E0003 AMIRISETTI SRINIVAS MBA 

4 15S41E0004 ANNEMALLA RAMESH MBA 

5 15S41E0005 BAMANDLA PRASHANTH MBA 



 

6 15S41E0006 BANDARI ANUSHA MBA 

7 15S41E0007 BEJJANKI SHRAVANI MBA 

8 15S41E0008 BINGI AJAY KUMAR MBA 

9 15S41E0009 BYROJU PRASHANTH MBA 

10 15S41E0010 CHILUVERI SUBHADRA MBA 

11 15S41E0011 CHITTEM DIVYA MBA 

12 15S41E0012 DUSSA SRILATHA MBA 

13 15S41E0013 EJAGIRI MOUNIKA MBA 

14 15S41E0014 EPPANAPELLI KIRAN KUMAR MBA 

15 15S41E0015 EPPANAPELLI SOWMYA MBA 

16 15S41E0016 GANDLA KUMARASWAMY MBA 

17 15S41E0017 GANNU ANUSHA MBA 

18 15S41E0018 GUDASA RAVALIKA MBA 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-2017 (MCA) 

S.NO HALL TICKET NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH 

1 14S41F0001 AKULA SOUJANYA MCA 

2 14S41F0002 ANNAMANENI  BHARGAVI MCA 

3 14S41F0003 ARRAM SAIKIRAN MCA 

4 14S41F0004 BALAGONI  MOUNIKA MCA 

5 14S41F0005 BANDARI  SWARNALATHA MCA 

6 14S41F0006 BANDOJU SHANKARA CHARY MCA 

7 14S41F0007 BARLA  SHYAMALA MCA 

8 14S41F0008 BATTHULA SRAVANI MCA 

9 14S41F0009 BOGA RAJKUMARI MCA 

10 14S41F0010 BOMMA  OMPRAKASH MCA 

11 14S41F0011 BOORLA SPANDANA MCA 

12 14S41F0012 BURA MOUNIKA  MCA 

13 14S41F0013 CHELLUBOINA JEEVANI 

  
MCA 

14 14S41F0014 CHIPPA SRIVANI MCA 

15 14S41F0015 DASARI SUSHMA MCA 

16 14S41F0016 GAMPALA ROJA MCA 

17 14S41F0017 GANTA DIVYA MCA 

18 14S41F0018 GARIGE  SREEDHAR MCA 

19 14S41F0019 GOLI VIJAY KUMAR MCA 

 


